PRODUCT INFORMATION
MORSE DRUM HANDLING
EQUIPMENT
2946 Larimer St. Denver, CO 80205
303-295-1100 / 800-373-7693
FAX 303-295-2464
Email info@snyderequipment.com

515 or 525 - T or N * - 110, 114, 115, 120, 124 or 125
510 or 520 - No Scale 110, 114, 115, 120, 124 or 125
HOW TO ORDER 500 SERIES
* T  =  Intrinsically safe scale indicator for hazardous environment.
  N  =  NOT for hazardous areas.
L
DISPENSING HEIGHT
TILT CONTROL
I.D.  O.D.
24-3/4”
H
R
Model
400A-96-115
400 SERIES HYDRA-LIFT KARRIERS
• You control lifting and pouring of heavy drum
• Order with power-lift and power-tilt options
• Turn drum 3600 in either direction
• Rolls on 8” wheels & 4” swivel casters
• Simple operation by one person
• Handle:
• 55 gallon steel drum
• Add E14 Strap & Adaptor for fiber drum
• Options to handle 55 gal. plastic drum
• Capacity:
• 800 Lb. (363 kg) 60”, 72” & 84” models
• 750 Lb. (341 kg) 96” models
• Available in type 304 stainless steel
• 400AM Series  has spark resistant parts
POWER OPTIONS Make Drum Handling Easier & Faster
Drum Cone
with Iris Valve
(see page 12)
MANUAL LIFT AND TILT
Manual-Tilt Models
with 72", 84" & 96” lift
heights have pull
chain & chain wheel
for tilt control.
Model 400A-60  has
hand pump lift and
hand crank tilt to pour
at up to 60” high.
POWER OPTIONS
Model
520-114
MANUAL
MODEL #
DISPENSING
HEIGHT
CAPACITY R H L
400A-60 60" 800 Lb. 8" 55" 60"
400A-72 72" 800 Lb. 6" 55" 60"
400A-84 84" 800 Lb. -3" 61" 72½"
400A-96 96" 750 Lb. -4" 69" 76½"
O.D. I.D.
TILT
CONTROL
SHIP
WEIGHT
SHIP
DIMENSIONS
44" 37" Hand Crank 301 Lb. L 38  W 18  H 66
44" 37" Chain Wheel 307 Lb. L 38  W 18  H 66
49" 42" Chain Wheel 309 Lb. L 74  W 50  H 61
50" 43" Chain Wheel 311 Lb. L 76  W 51  H 69
Special order custom versions for height, reach, straddle, capacity, non-standard drum, etc.
Models in chart have manual pump hydraulic lift & manual drum tilt control. See POWER OPTIONS chart above.
400 SERIES HYDRA-LIFT KARRIERS
DRUM RACKERS
THE SPECIALIST IN DRUM HANDLING EQUIPMENT Form C2003 © 2003  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.            Page 7
405 SERIES OMNI-LIFT DRUM RACKERS (Patented) PLACE  drum onto Morse rotators. Shown

456-E3-460
 * Explosion Proof Motors are rated for Class I Group D, and Class II Groups F and G
HOW TO ORDER 456 SERIES
 Hydra-Lift Rotator, Single Phase, 115 Volt
 Hydra-Lift Rotator, Explosion Proof, 3 Phase, 460 Volt
DESCRIPTION
SEREIS # / RPM -
If Explosion
Proof: "E"
MOTOR TYPE
(1 or 3 phase AC, or Air)
1-5154 or 2-5154 / 10, 20 or 30 - E 1, 3 or A
1-5154VS or 2-5154VS E 1, 3 or A
EXAMPLE MODEL #
1-5154/20-E1
2-5154VS-A
 * Explosion Proof Motors are rated for Class I Group D, and Class II Groups F and G
-
HOW TO ORDER 5154 SERIES ROTATORS
DESCRIPTION
 1 Drum Rotator, 20 RPM, Explosion Proof, Single Phase
 2 Drum Rotator, Variable Speed, Air Motor
SERIES # / RPM -
If Explosion
Proof: "E"
MOTOR TYPE
(1 or 3 phase AC, or Air)
201 or 201B / 10, 20 or 30 - E 1, 3 or A
201VS or 201BVS E 1, 3 or A
EXAMPLE MODEL #
201/20-E1
201VS-A
-
HOW TO ORDER 201 SERIES PORTABLE ROTATORS
 * Explosion Proof Motors are rated for Class I Group D, and Class II Groups F and G
DESCRIPTION
 Portable Rotator, 20 RPM, Explosion Proof, Single Phase
 Portable Rotator, Variable Speed, Air Motor
1-5154 ROTATORS
• Rotate single 55 gallon drum
• Motor: 1/2 HP, 60 Hz
• Base dimensions: 24” x 55”
• Ship weight: 231 Lb.
• Ship dimensions:
L 58 W 24 H 16
2-5154 ROTATORS
• Rotate two 55 gallon drums
• Motor: 1 HP, 60 Hz
• Base dimensions: 24” x 94”
• Ship weight: 445 Lb.
• Ship dimensions:
L 101 W 30 H 16
MODEL 201 SERIES PORTABLE DRUM ROTATORS
LOAD CAPACITY PER DRUM
MODEL
SERIES
STANDARD
MOTOR
RPM LIQUID DRY
DRUM
DIAMETER
DRUM LENGTH
201/10 1/2 HP, 60 Hz 10 500 Lb. 400 Lb. 6" to 28" Maximum 40"
201/20 1/2 HP, 60 Hz 20 500 Lb. 300 Lb. 6" to 28" Maximum 40"
201/30 1/2 HP, 60 Hz 30 500 Lb. 250 Lb. 6" to 28" Maximum 40"
201B/10 1/2 HP, 60 Hz 10 300 Lb. 300 Lb. 16" to 23" Maximum 35"
201B/20 1/2 HP, 60 Hz 20 300 Lb. 300 Lb. 16" to 23" Maximum 35"
201B/30 1/2 HP, 60 Hz 30 300 Lb. 250 Lb. 16" to 23" Maximum 35"
201VS 1/2 HP, 60 Hz
Variable
10 - 24
500 Lb.
400 Lb. at 10 RPM
250 Lb. at 24 RPM
6" to 28" Maximum 40"
201BVS 1/2 HP, 60 Hz
Variable
10 - 24
300 Lb.
300 Lb. at 10 RPM
250 Lb. at 24 RPM
16" to 23" Maximum 35"
Mix in Your Closed Drums
• Remix settled ingredients to
ensure homogeneity of contents
• Ideal for liquid and dry loads
• Available with choice of phase,
voltage, TEFC, explosion proof
or air motor
• Standard motors are 60 Hz
(50 Hz also available)
Save Time and Labor
• Save labor of transferring
contents and clean-up
• Prevent loss of important
ingredients in unmixed sediment
Increase Safety
• Eliminate spills, splashing and
contamination
• Eliminate exposure to contents
456 SERIES HYDRA-LIFT ROTATORS
• Powered-tilt lifts your upright drum onto rotator
• Roll your closed drum on its side to mix contents

2-300-E3-460
 Explosion Proof Motors are rated for Class I Group D, and Class II Groups F and G
HOW TO ORDER 300 SERIES
 Single Drum End-Over-End Rotator, Single Phase, 115 Volt
 Two Drum End-Over-End Rotator, Explosion Proof, 3 Phase, 460 Volt
DESCRIPTION
Model 310-A shown
DRUM TUMBLERS
305 SERIES CAN TUMBLERS  Mix in 1 to 5 Gallon Cans
THE SPECIALIST IN DRUM HANDLING EQUIPMENT Form C2003 © 2003 Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.          Page 11
310 SERIES TILT-TO-LOAD ROTATOR
• Powered-tilt to lift your drum from floor level to rotate position
• Rotate your plastic, steel or fiber drum with one machine
• Thorough “Corner-Over-Corner” mixing action
• Load upright drum easily at floor level
• Rotate closed drum at: 5 to 20 RPM
• AC Motor: 2 HP, 60 Hz
• Handle:
• Steel, plastic or fiber drum
• 29” to 37” high
• 18” to 23-1/2” diameter
• Capacity: 800 Lb. (363 kg)
• Ship weight:
Approx. 1120 Lb.
• Ship Dimensions:
L 77 W 55 H 59
• Overall dimensions with
55 gallon steel drum
raised: L 74” x H 54”
Series # -
If Explosion
Proof: "E"
Motor Type
(1 or 3 phase AC, or Air)
- Voltage
1-305 - E 1, 3 or A - 115, 230, 460 or 575
2-305 - E 1, 3 or A - 115, 230, 460 or 575
Example Model #
1-305-1
2-305-E3
 Explosion Proof Motors are rated for Class I Group D, and Class II Groups F and G
HOW TO ORDER 305 SERIES
 Single Can Tumbler, Single Phase, 115 Volt
 Two Can Tumbler, Explosion Proof, 3 Phase, 230/460 Volt
Description
Quickly load upright drum into rotator with drum truck (Model 160-WP
shown left) or hoist attachment (Model 92 shown right).
MODEL 300LC
Optional loading
crane designed to
load and unload
drum if hoist is not
available.
Model 1-300-1-115 shown
1-300 ROTATORS
• Rotate single 55 gallon steel drum
• Base dimensions: 30” x 54”
• Motor: 1 HP, 60 Hz
• Ship weight: 585 Lb.
• Ship dimensions: L 65 W 38  H 40
Model 2-300-1-115
shown
2-300 ROTATORS
• Rotate two 55 gallon steel drums
• Base dimensions: 30” x 88”
• Motor: 1-1/2 HP, 60 Hz
• Ship weight: 1050 Lb.
• Ship dimensions:
L 105 W 38  H 40
1-305 CAN TUMBLERS
• Rotate single 1 to 5 gallon can
• Ship weight: 180 Lb.
• Ship dimensions:
L 45 W 33  H 23
2-305 CAN TUMBLERS
• Rotate two 1 to 5 gallon cans
• Ship weight: 205 Lb.
• Ship dimensions:
L 45 W 33  H 23
Model 1-305-1 shown
Model 2-305-1 shown
SERIES # -
If Explosion
Proof: "E"
MOTOR TYPE
(1 or 3 phase AC, or Air)
- VOLTAGE
310 - E 1, 3 or A - 115, 230, or 460
EXAMPLE
MODEL #
310-1-115
310-E3-460
 Explosion Proof Motors are rated for Class I Group D, and Class II Groups F and G
HOW TO ORDER 310 SERIES
 Tilt-To-Load Rotator, Single Phase, 115 Volt
 Tilt-To-Load Rotator, Explosion Proof, 3 Phase, 460 Volt
DESCRIPTION
• Mix inside your closed 1 to 5 gallon cans
• Quick and economical
• Thorough “Corner-Over-Corner” mixing
• Blend or agitate liquid or dry loads
• Tumble parts with media to polish or
deburr
• Rotation: 23 RPM continuous in one
direction. Does not shake or oscillate.
• Motor: 1/4 HP, 60 Hz
• Air motor available for
hazardous areas
• Timer for 0 to 60 minutes
included on single phase/115V
models only
• Base dimensions: 28” x 28”
• Handle:
• 1 to 5 gallon cans or pails
• 4-1/2” to 16-1/2” tall
• Up to 12-1/2” diameter
• Capacity: 100 Lb. (45 kg) per can
300 SERIES
END-OVER-END ROTATORS
• End-Over-End tumbling provides thorough
mixing action, especially for very viscous
substances
• Ideal for dry powders, wet grains, dyes,
coloring liquids, fine and coarse granules
and settled liquids
• Puts valuable ingredients back into
suspension to leave drum cleaner
• Built to stand up to the stresses and loads
of end-over-end tumbling
• Rotation speed: 13 RPM
• Air motor and controls available for
hazardous areas
• Model 41 Lifting Hook
included for loading
• Handle: 55 gallon
(210 liter) steel drum
• Capacity: 800 Lb.
(363 kg) per drum
Note: OSHA requires
ALL rotators to have
enclosure interlocked
with drive mechanism,
so drum cannot revolve
unless guard is in
place.
Form C2003 Copyright © 2003 Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.
Manufacturing Co., Inc.
727 West Manlius St.
P.O. Box 518
East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone:  315-437-8475
Fax:  315-437-1029
Email:  nicepeople@morsemfgco.com
Web Site:
Your Morse Dealer is:
MODELS 26, 27 and 28 DRUM PUMPS
MODEL # MATERIAL
O-RING
MATERIAL